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
MLS 760056  County Rd 26  Ragland  $89,900  27.3 +/- acres Acreage



“a Foundation for Generations”

Karen Bain Adam Bain

Spencer D. 
Stone

Mary Ellis

Nan Morris Joel JonesTony
Gossett

Gary Smith

Michelle
Shoemaker

Tina Stallings

Jacque 
Owens

Jeff Gossett

Scott Fields Carl Howard

Sebastian 
White

Carey
Monistere

Blair Fields Lawrence 
Fields

Bill Gossett Brenda Fields

508 Martin Street South • Pell City, AL 
205.884.2300 | 1.800.806.7741

SAME REAL ESTATE LOCATION FOR OVER 
40 YEARS AND KNOWN FOR QUALITY AND 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
IN THE REAL ESTATE MARKET!
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Alesia
Mitcham

Lee
Higginbotham

$399,900 - 161 Hamilton Ln. - GORGEOUS HOME  
This 3-level 4 BR, 3 BA home has great room, master 
BR and dining room on the main level, open floor plan 
and flooring of hardwood, carpet and tile.  Basement 
has den, BR, playroom and BA. Property is just off main 
channel w/covered boat dock, floating pier and carpeted 
open dock area. MLS #776814 Call Mary (205)586-0825

$569,900 - 240 River Oaks Dr. - GREAT NATURAL 
SETTING 4 BR, 3.5 BA home. Vaulted ceiling in 
family room w/FP, also has dining room and eat-in 
kitchen. Main level is mostly hdwd floors with master 
BR, updated master, half BA w/some wood ceilings 
throughout. Upstairs 3 BR’s, one with private BA, 
unfinished basement, 4 garages/separate RV garage.
MLS #775336 Call Brenda (205)812-4141

508 Lindy Circle - PARADISE ON LOGAN MARTIN 
LAKE!  Private waterfront estate w/ gated entry. 4 
BR, 3.5 BA home with 3-car garage, formal LR with 
columned archways, elegant formal DR, oversized den 
with fireplace, magnificent master suite with sitting area, 
office/library with built-ins.  Waterfront views throughout, 
salt water pool and hot tub w/pool house. MLS #754090   
Call Blair (205)812-5377

$199,000 - 212 Paradise Isle - CONVENIENT to I-20 
with this 2 bedroom, 2 bath CONDO.  Spacious open 
floor plan with 2 swimming pools, picnic area, tennis 
court and walking trails.  Enjoy the main channel lake 
views!  MLS #772351  Call Carl (205)965-4755

$165,000 - 2351 Fraim Dr. - 2 STORY TOWNHOUSE - 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, family room with fireplace, screened 
in porch and master bedroom with fireplace, private 
balcony overlook the lake, private dock.  MLS #748368   
Call Lawrence (205)812-5195 

$259,900 - 1891 Cook Springs Rd. N -  WELL 
MAINTAINED, ONE OWNER 6 BR, 3 BA home living 
room, greatroom w/FP and dining room.  Finished 
basement features den, three of the BR’s and BA, and 2- 
car garage, PLUS 2-car detached garage with work area.  
Home is conveniently located to I-20, nice amenities of 
high ceilings and floor plan that flows throughout main 
level.  MLS #778750 Call Lee 205-4725522

$314,900 - 2400 Blue Springs Rd.- FULL BRICK 3 
bedroom 2 bath waterfront home with (2) fireplaces, 
kitchen with new appliances, freshly painted and mostly 
update.  Located on gentle slope lot with boathouse and 
private deck. Downstairs with den, workshop and storm 
room.  Conveniently located!  MLS #761005.  Call Alesia 
(205)405-0860

$160,000 - 819 Barclay Rd. - RANCH STYLE one level 
3 BR, 3 BA home with updates of flooring, dishwasher, 
roof and new paint located on approx. 3.7 ACRES.  Flat 
to gentle sloping land, private and no zoning.  
MLS# 767938   Call Tony 205-281-1317
or Bill 205-369-7977

$92,000 - 604 27th St. N - GREAT UPDATED 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath home with family room, dining room 
and relaxing front porch to enjoy the outdoors.  Nice 
back yard and the location is convenient to shopping, 
town and I-20.  MLS #766276  Call Carey 205-901-0652

$549,900 - 129 Grandview Cir - BEAUTIFUL one level 
3 BR, 3 BA home on level lot with year round water.  
Updated w/white oak wood floors in the great room that 
features stacked stone FP, cathedral ceilings, master 
suite is awesome with (2) separate BR’s, large office with 
built-ins that can be used as a 4th BR, exercise room, 
screened porch, patio and 3-car garage.MLS #777982     
Call Karen (205) 473-4613

359,900 - 708 Cove Point Dr. - FABULOUS 3 bedroom 
2 bath LAKE HOME with deep water.  Spacious with 
living areas with oak hardwood floors in greatroom, 
kitchen and master bedroom.  Enjoy lake living with 
lovely views inside or out.  MLS #782203   Call Tina 
(205) 337-8509

$159,900 - 873 8th Cir N - SPACIOUS 3 BR, 3 BA home 
is perfect for the large family w/large living room with 
wood-burning fireplace and updated kitchen.  Beautiful 
bamboo flooring in the kitchen, living room & hallway. 
Screened porch with concrete patio below.  Downstairs 
w/large bonus room, full BA, rec room and plenty of 
storage space.  Located in quitet neighborhood.  MLS 
#782391  Call Michelle (205) 427-3222

$119,900 - 955 Coosa Island Rd. - Updated  3 BR, 1 BA 
manufactured home with open plan of living room and 
eat-in kitchen.  Granite counter top in the kitchen and 
mostly new wood floors except tile in the kitchen and BA. 
Covered porch overlooking the lake.  Outdoors include 
boathouse with lift and dock, patio, storage building and 
carport.  MLS #782689   Call Brenda (205) 812-4141

$94,900 - 830 Mountain Springs Est - WELL KEPT 
3 BR, 2 BA manufactured with permanent foundation.  
Home features large great room with wood burning 
fireplace, separate dining room adjacent to the eat 
in kitchen and split bedrooms for privacy.  The deck 
overlooks a wooded area and approximately 3  ACRES.  
MLS #772297  Call Gary (205) 222-9800

$1,300,000 - 229 Willow Dr. - Home with this 5 BR, 4 full 
and 2 half BA home located on (2) waterfront lots. Home 
w/family room, kitchen and master BR with master BA 
located on the main level.  Upstairs has 3 BR one in 
the basement as well as BA and den area.  Inground 
saltwater pool and covered boathouse.  Beauty to See!  
MLS #729239  Call Lawrence (205) 812-5195

$325,000 - 368 Traweek Ln. - GREAT LOCATION with this 
unique 5 bedroom, 3 bath home has a warm rustic feel with 
rough cut wood cathedral ceilings. Home features 4 bedrooms 
and 2 baths on the main level and one bedroom and bath 
located downstairs, large kitchen opens to spacious covered 
deck with awesome view of the lake.  Gentle sloping lot leads 
to a dock, seawall and two enclosed boat houses, one with 
a lift.  Home is located just minutes from shopping and I-20.  
MLS # 783553   Call Adam 205/369-2704
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$399,900 - 161 Hamilton Ln. - GORGEOUS HOME  
This 3-level 4 BR, 3 BA home has great room, master 
BR and dining room on the main level, open floor plan 
and flooring of hardwood, carpet and tile.  Basement 
has den, BR, playroom and BA. Property is just off main 
channel w/covered boat dock, floating pier and carpeted 
open dock area. MLS #776814 Call Mary (205)586-0825

$569,900 - 240 River Oaks Dr. - GREAT NATURAL 
SETTING 4 BR, 3.5 BA home. Vaulted ceiling in 
family room w/FP, also has dining room and eat-in 
kitchen. Main level is mostly hdwd floors with master 
BR, updated master, half BA w/some wood ceilings 
throughout. Upstairs 3 BR’s, one with private BA, 
unfinished basement, 4 garages/separate RV garage.
MLS #775336 Call Brenda (205)812-4141

508 Lindy Circle - PARADISE ON LOGAN MARTIN 
LAKE!  Private waterfront estate w/ gated entry. 4 
BR, 3.5 BA home with 3-car garage, formal LR with 
columned archways, elegant formal DR, oversized den 
with fireplace, magnificent master suite with sitting area, 
office/library with built-ins.  Waterfront views throughout, 
salt water pool and hot tub w/pool house. MLS #754090   
Call Blair (205)812-5377

$199,000 - 212 Paradise Isle - CONVENIENT to I-20 
with this 2 bedroom, 2 bath CONDO.  Spacious open 
floor plan with 2 swimming pools, picnic area, tennis 
court and walking trails.  Enjoy the main channel lake 
views!  MLS #772351  Call Carl (205)965-4755

$165,000 - 2351 Fraim Dr. - 2 STORY TOWNHOUSE - 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, family room with fireplace, screened 
in porch and master bedroom with fireplace, private 
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
garden tub and separate shower, double vanity. 
Covered deck.  MLS# 761110

REDUCED 

WATERFRONT

334 CANE CREEK DR. - $98,000 3 BR, 3 BA, 
wrap around decks, separate office with bath, 
playground w/pirate ship, approx. 2200 sq. ft., 
move in ready, FHA inspected and approved.  
MLS #763289

REDUCED 

170 White Way Drive, 
Logan Martin Lake, 
$550,000.00. Beautiful sunset, approx 
3992 sq ft. 488 ft of  shore line +/-Point 
lot. Deep year around water, boat house 
with wench, boat launch, 4 BR/3 BA, in 
ground pool, two kitchens, two dens, 90 
ft long screen porch, formal dining room, 
granite counter tops, 3 garages, sprinkler 
system spider be gone system. 
MLS# 777990.

310 LAKE VIEW CIR. - $398,000 Logan 
Martin Lake. Big water view, open floor plan, 
screened porch, open covered deck, 3BR, 
2BA, beautiful landscape, 2 car garage, 1 
carport. Extra Large Boat garage, boat house 
w/wench, sea wall.
MLS #784680

•SEMINOLE TRAL - MAYS BEND LAKE ACCESS $45,000    
•LOGAN MARTIN LAKE POINT LOT, BEACH AREA, 
  APPROX 440 FT. OF SHORE LINE  MLS #783524 $159,000
       

16 TIFFANY LN. - $169,900  Full brick, 3 BR, 
2 full BA, double garage, sunroom, corner lot, 
view of  Logan Martin, open deck, greatroom w/
fireplace, eat up bar, eat in space in kitchen, jetted 
tub in master, energy efficient, double car garage. 
MLS #783246

2219 4TH AVE. NO. - $215,000  Downtown 
Living at its Best! Charm, Charm, Charm! 5 BR, 3 
full BA, 2 half  bath, formal living and dining room, 
greatroom w/fireplace, bay window, eat in space in 
kitchen, big deck, beautiful landscape, new roof, 
life time gutters, red wood siding, approx. 3565 sq. 
ft. MLS #777124

NEW LISTING

 

4208 BLUE CUTT RD. - $305,000 8.5 
acres, dirt track w/jumps, very private, 
architectural  design home, 3 BR, 3.5 BA, 
stone fireplace, jetted tub, downstairs den. 
20x60 workshop, 2 HVAC units, energy 
efficient. MLS #784566

REDUCED 

WATERFRONT

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED 

7145 SKYLINE DR, 
PELL CITY, $368,500. 
6 BR, 3 BA, screen 
porch, pool, side patio 
and hot tub. Sits on 
approximately 1.9 acres, 

large level lot. Approximately 121 feet shore line with concrete seawall and 
pier. Subdivision has a boat launch. Wood vaulted ceiling with beams in the 
great room and kitchen area. Kitchen is open to the great room with a view of  
the lake. Metal Roof. In ground pool completely fenced. Handicap accessible 
ramp. Workshop and metal building. Updates needed. MLS# 760884

8560 RENFROE RD. - $159,000 
Logan Martin Lake. Over 400 ft. of  
shore line. Approximately 1.9 ac. lot. 
Point lot. MLS #763524

NEW LISTING

Saltwater heated in-ground pool. Back yard fenched in. Gazebo pool side 
along with outside kitchen. Home has 4 BR, 2 1/2 BA. Great room with 
gas log fireplace, formal dining room, eat-in kithcen. Huge screened porch 
with wood burning fireplace, clear vinyl winter panels to enjoy year round. 
Home has approx. 3000 sq ft. double car garage, safe room, storm shelter 
and workshop. Home has gutter helmet and UV light filter system. MLS 
#771044.

668 LAKE FRONT DR., PELL CITY - $599,000. 
Great room has 22 ft. ceiling, stacked stone fireplace. 
Pella windows & crown molding throughout. Kitchen 
has custom made cabinets, induction range, granite 
counter tops, bar, tile flooring and large bay window 
in casual eating area. Main level has formal dining 
room back foyer w/large pantry and bar area, guest 
bath w/black marble, master room and bath suite 
has separate tile shower & garden tub. Upstairs has 
2BR both w bonus room w/skylight, full size BA and 
open balcony. Basement has 4th BR w/full bath & 
media room, exercise room and den w/wet bar. MLS 
#770918

REDUCED 

WATERFRONT



buy or sell with me, and use our moving truck for free!

418 Martin St South
Pell City, AL 35128
Office 205-884-0400

Ronnie Foster, 205-965-9697
Broker/Owner
email: ronniefoster@centurytel.net
www.realtyprospc.com

Rita Foster, 205-369-5783
Assoc. Broker/Owner, ABR, GRI, CRS
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
130 Cherry Tree Lane, Lot #20 - $17,500LOTS/LAND Nixon Rd. - 9.7 Acre 

$85,000

$86,000

1909 Chula 
Vista Mtn. 
Road, Pell 
City ~3 
acre lot. This 
manufac tured 
home has 3 br, 2 
ba,  large kitchen 

with new tile counter tops, breakfast area, bar, lots of cabinets & a spacious laundry room 
w/pantry space. There is a wood burning FP in the living room. The master suite has a his 
& her vanity area with a separate shower and jacuzzi tub and great closet space. A new 
metal roof was installed in May of 2016. 10 x 16 workshop with electricity is also on the 
property. MLS #758076.

•Club of Excellence 2014-16 
•St Clair Association of Realtors board member 2015-16 
•Top 25% in company  2015-16

1446 County Park Ln. Logan Martin Lake, Talladega 10.5 
acres- owners are dividing the land into separate lots/parcels. Complete acreage 
can be purchased at a negotiated price. The 2.8 acres listed includes a 3 br, 2 ba, 
brick home in AS IS condition, 3 car detached garage. A new HVAC will be installed 
upon contract/closing as well as a new access road. Any reasonable offer will be 
entertained.  MLS #769926.

5545 13th Ave. So. , Birmingham 4 br, 3 full ba. home with a finished basement. All 
new paint, flooring, windows & tile, walk-in shower in basement bath. Hand hewned hardwood 
floors, granite counter tops & neutral colors. The main level has a formal living & dining room 
with a skyline view, family rm with stone fireplace, spacious kitchen, a bay window breakfast 
area that overlooks the private rear deck, a walk in attic & laundry shoot. Finished basement with 
hardwood & tile floors has a den with a wet bar, full bath, an office/playroom & large laundry 
room. The fenced backyard has a large deck with a covered veranda. MLS #779777

14918 Renfroe Rd., 
Talladega 4 br, 3 ba Home 
In A Beautiful Country Setting. 
Fenced Yard, Workshop. 
Electric cook-top, dishwasher 
built-in dishwasher, disposal, 
microwave Built-in electric 
oven. MLS #781825

$164,000

$309,000$250,000

265 E. Lakehill Dr., Talladega, 3 br., 
2 ba lake home. The kitchen with dishwasher, 
electric stove & fridge, full bath, den with tile 
floors & a gas fireplace are in the basement. All 
3 brs and 2nd full bath are on the first floor. The 
master bedroom has access to the large, new 
covered deck. There is a FLOATING DOCK on year 
round water and a spacious deck. This is a quiet 
cove with a short distance to the main channel . The home has a brand new roof, interior & 
exterior painting and covered deck with a metal roof. MLS 783889.

$198,900

1695 Cook Springs Rd., Pell City,This well 
maintained home sits beautifully in a country setting 
with untouched acreage all around. It is one mile from 
I-20 off the Cook Springs exit and only minutes to many 
conveniences such as schools, The Grand River outlet 
mall, Barber Motorsports Park and employment. There 
is a massive, custom built entertainment center in the 
master suite that will remain with the home. The huge 30x50 detached storage building/ 
workshop w/carport and wide door is perfect for any man or woman’s tools, toys or hobbies. 
3 acres are offered with the home but more land is yours to purchase, just ask !

$298,900

NEW PRICE



205-362-6888
NANCYSELLSTHELAKE.COM

YOUR LOCAL LAKE EXPERT
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Nancy Locklar  205-884-0400

www.mariaprice.remax-alabama.com
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Cell: 205-405-0084
418 Main Street South
Pell City, AL 35128
s.kujan@att.net

Shirley Kujan
Realtor®

www.realtyprospc.com
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SCOTT
FIELDS

Realtor

508 Martin St. So.
Pell City, AL 35128

Office: 205-884-2300
Fax: 205-884-2301

Toll Free: 1-800-806-7741
Cell: 205-368-8138
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KAY 
McKINNEY
REALTOR®

Opportunity
IS KNOCKING

mckinneyhomes4u.com
REALTOR

256.375.2710 OR 
205.763.1333

kaym@eraking.com

Sunrise to sunset...life is better on the lake!
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